2001 KHSAA
i@ BOYS' SWEET 16.

State Basketball Tournament
March 14-17
Rupp Arena ¢ Lexington

168

Athleti Assoc;at

Final Game Stats

| Fri., March 16 » Session 6 ¢ Game 1
| Ashland Blazer Tomcats

VS.
North Hardin Trojans




KHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 03/16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm Site: Boys' Sweet 16-Rupp Arena Attendance: Unknown

12
16
30
33
43
10
20
23
25
32
35
40
45

55

Visitors: North Hardin Trejans

Name P FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF S TO BS ST MIN
* Cedric Burton 411G /5 212 10 3 1 4 2 1 2 0 0 2514
* Quinton Smith 8/17 02 00 12 3 2 5 1 1 G 0 1 31:.02
* Andre' Woodson 49 0/0 2i4 10 8 6 12 2 0 2 0 0 2340
* Jarius Sykes 2/3 0/0 00 4 1 4 5 1 1 ¢ 0 0 2903
* Matt DeMasters 2i4 0/0 416 8 4 4 8 4 0 2 5 0 1526
Larry Fox 28 oM 242 5} 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 2140
K.B. Fulks NP
Zach Emdee DNP
Jason Maschek 0/0 /0 0/0 O 0 4] o] 8:05
Eric Williams DNP
Jeff Qusley DNP
LaMonte' Brown DNP
Eric King 010 0/ 0/0 0 0 0 4] 5:50
Maurice Sanders DiP
Eric Johnson DNP
Team ¢ 2 2
Totals 20149 0/8 10/14 50 18 20 38 15 5 7 5 2 160
‘Total FG tst Half 11125  44.0% 2nd Haif 9/24 37.5% Game  20/149  40.8%
3PTFG 1st Half 0/3 0.00% 2rd Haif 0/5 0.00% Game  0O/8 0.00%
-FreeThrows. ... _AstHalf . 57 _71.4% . 2ndHalf 57 714% . Game . 1014  714%
. Home: Ashland Bliazer Tomeats
Name p FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB R PF AST O BS ST MIN
* Josh Cook AT 176 /0 5 4] 4 4 5 1 0 0 1 31:49
* Arliss Beach 5111 35 12 14 2 0 2 4 7 4 0 2 3042
* Jay Stewart 112 171 0/0 3 0 0 0 0 ) ¢ 0 0  17:30
* Mark Susrgalski 4112 G0 2/4 10 3 7 10 ) 1 G ) 1 31:65
* Rick Faulkaer 317 010 0/0 6 3 O 3 0 1 0 o 0 2520
Ryne Salyer DNP
Stephen Vanhoose DNP
Zach Davis 215 0/0 00 4 ¢ 0 0 15:48
Eric Saiow DNP
Grant Haeberle DNP
Billy Hendrickson DNP
Brian Stewart 112 0/0 /0 2 1 0 k| 6:36
Jeremy Howell DNP
Adam Howard G 0/0 G 0 0 1 1 011
Matt Johnson DNP
Chad Cook DNP
Team 1 0 1 1
Totais 18/46 512 3/6 a4 19 12 22 15 1" 6 [H 4 1860
Total FG 1st Half 9/21  429% 2nd Half 9/25 36.0% Game 18/46  38.1%
3PTFG 1st Half 214 50.0% 2nd Half 3/18 37.5% Game 512 41.7%
Free Throws 1st Half 010 0.00% 2nd Half 3/6 50.0% Game 36 50.0%
Nor Ash Nor Ash Nor Ash
Free Throw Pts 10 3 3Pt Points 0 15 Pts/Possession 0.75 077
Pts off Turnovers 4 4 2nd Chance Points 18 7 Pts off Bench 8 8
Total Rebounds 38 22  Team Rebounds 2 1 Dead Balt Reb 3 1
Off Rebound % 60.0 33.3 DefRebound % 86.7 40.0 Total Rebound % 63.3 38.7
Technical Fouls Nor None
Ash None
Officiais Brizn Sandlin, Victor Montgomery, Dale Conn

{0 7 Qtr ZiAtr 3]Qtr 4 70T 1/07 2/0T 3.0T 4 Total
“North Hardin Trofans | 17908 150 0,0 0 50

Ashiand Blazer Tomcats § 11 871600 10 "0 A4




#i Name

12 J Cook

15 A Beach

30 J Stewart
33 M Surgalski
43 R Faulkner
33 M Surgalski

33 M Surgaisk
15 A Beach

12 J Cook
Tomcats

33 M Surgalski
30 J Stewart

15 A Beach
23 7 Bavis

Tomcats
15 A Beach

4G B Stewart

23 Z Davis
33 M Surgalski
23 Z Davis
33 M Surgalski
33 M Surgalski
33 M Surgaiski

Tomeats

23 Z Davis

Action

Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Jump Ball Loss

FG Made
Tumover

Def Rebound
Turnover
Personat Foul
FG Attempt

Turnover
Enter Game

20 Sec Time Out
3Pt Made

Enter Game

Layup Att

FG Atempt
FG Attempt
Putback Made
Def Rebound
FG Attempt

20 Sec Time Qut

Layup Made

KHSAA Basketball - Play by Play Report - Period: 1 (pg 1)
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 63/16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm  Site: Boys' Sweet 16-Rupp Arena  Attendance:

Action

43 R Faulkner Agsist

(Violation)

(5 Sec Violation)

{Traveling)
for 30 J Stewart

for 43 R Faulkner

33 M Surgaiski Off Rep

15 A Beach Assist

Largest Lead: Tomeats § Trojans 15 (10 pts)
Lead in Period: Tomcats 5 Trojans 15 (10 pts)

3 for 2 oppo pts

1 for 2 pis
419 for 44.4 %
070 for 0.00 %

Score

25
27

29
5-8

513
515
7-16

7-17

9-17

B

Clock
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[
%]
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G:01

Diff ## Name

4 & Burton
23 Q Smith
365 A Woodson
40 J Sykes
45 M DeMasiers
45 M DeMasters
23 Q1 Smith
45 M DeMasters
45 M DeMasters

2 45 M DeMasters

AN
2 4 G Burton
23 Q $mith
23 Q Smith
45 M DeMasters

45 M DeMasters
-3 45 M DeMasters
45 M DeMasters

-5 40 J Sykes
-7 230 Smith
4
3LFox
35 A Woodson

gy g N TSN Gt

21 J Maschek

45 M DeMasters
-8 3L Fox

45 M DeMasters
~10 23 G Smith

31 Fox
45 M DeMasters
10 40J Sykes

40 .) Sykes

45 M DeMasiers

4 G Burton

35 A Wondson

55 E King

21§ Maschek
-8

4 G Burton

End of Period Summary Tomcats 9 Trojans 17

Furnovers
2nd Chances
Field Goals
Free Throws

Action

Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Start Game
Jump Bail Win
FG Attempt
Puthack Att
Putback Att
Putback Made

FG Made

FG Attempt
FG Agtermnpt
Personal Foul

FT Attempt
FT Made
Biock

FG Made

FG Made

Enter Game
FG Afternpt
Putback Made™

Enter Game
Biock

FG Made
Def Rebound
FG Made

FG Atternpt
Block
FG Made

Leave Game
Leave Game
Enter Game
Enter gama
Enter game
Enter game

3Pt Attempt

Action

45 M DeMasters Off Reb
45 M DeMasters Cff Reb
45 M DeMasters Off Reb

23 Q Smith Off Reb

Trojans Deadball Reb

35 A Woodson Def Reb
4 ¢ Burton Assist

for 4 G Burton
45 M DeMasters Off Reb

for 35 A Woodson
3L Fox DefReb

23 Q Smith Def Reb
21 J Maschek Assist

for 21 4 Maschek
far 23 Q Smith

4 C Burfon Off Reb

Lead Changes: 0 Ties: 1

Lead Changes: ¢ Ties: 1 (this period)

0 for 0 oppo pts
6 for 4 pis
816 for 50.0 %
112 for 50.0 %



#E Name

43 R Fautkner
15 A Beach

15 A Beach

43 R Faulkner

33 M BurgaisKi
33 M Surgaiski
15 A Beach

3G J Stewart

33 M Surgalski

43 R Faudkner

12 J Cook

15 A Beach
43 R Faulkner
40 8 Stewart

33 M Surgaiski
30 J Stewart

40 B Stewart

40 B Stewart
33 M Surgalski
15 A Beach
40 8 Stewart
15 A Beach

43 R Faulkner
15 A Beach

15 A Beach

23 Z Davis
12 J Cook
33 M Surgalski

12 J Cook

Action

Enter Game
Tursover

Parsonal Foul

FG Made

Steal

FG Aftempt
Personal Foul
Enier Game

Personal Foul

FG Attempt

3Pt Aftempt
Enter Game
FG Atternpt
Enter Game

Def Rebound
3Pt Made

Parsonal Foul

Layup Made
Def Rebound
FG Atternpt
Putback Att
Putback Made

Ernter Game
Turnover

Steat

Enter Game
FG Made
Gef Rebound

3Pt Attempt

KHSAA Basketball - Play by Play Report - Perlod: 2 {pg 1)
Ashland Blazer Tomeats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 03/16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm  Site: Boys' Sweet 16-Rupp Arena  Aftendance:

Action

for 40 B Stewart
(Bad Pass)

15 A Beach Assist

for 15 A Beach

Tomcats Off Reb
for 23 Z Davis

for 43 R Faulkner

15 A Beach Assist

15 A Beach Assist

40 B Stewart Off Reb
15 A Beach Off Reb

for 40 B Stewart
(Bad Pass)

for 3G J Stewart

Score

918
9-19

11-18

11-20
11-22

1422
"R

14-25

16-25

1825
18-27

20-27

33 M Surgaiski Off Reb

Largest Lead: Tomceats 11 Trojans 22 (11 pis)
Lead in Period: Tomeats 11 Trojans 22 {11 pts)
2 for 2 oppo pis

4 for 2 pts
5M2for 7 %
00 for 0.00 %

Clock

8:00
7128
7.20
7A7
712
712
6:56
6:56

[ 38
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Diff ## Name

-G
-10

=11

-7
-9

-7

23 Q Smith

23 Q Smith

4 G Burton

4 C Burton

55 E King

45 M DeMasters

35 A Woodson
35 A Woodson

35 A Woodson

40 J Sykes
35 A Woodson
35 A Woodson
35 A Woodson
4 C Burton

Trojans

40 . Sykes
4 C Burion

23 G Smith

e LV T —

3L Fox

35 A Woodson
21 J Maschek
45 M GeMasters
55 E King

23 Q Smith

23 Q Smith
3L Fox

JLFox
3L Fox

85 E King
4 C Burton

4 C Burton
3L Fox

End of Period Summary Tomcats 20 Trojans 27

Turnovers
2nd Chances
Fieid Goals
Free Throws

Action
Erter Game

Steal

FT Made

FT Made
Perscnal Fout
Enter Game

Turnover

Def Rebound

FG Attempt

Enter Game
FT Attempt
FT Made
Def Rebound
FG Made

Def Rebound
FG Attempt
FG Attempt
FG Made
Enter Game
FT Made
Erder Game
Personal Foul
Enter Game

FG Attempt

FG Made
Personai Foul

Steal
Turnover

Personal Foul
Erfer Game

3Pt Attempt
Personal Foul

3Pt Attempt

Action
for 21 J Maschek

for 65 E King

35 A Woodson Off Reb
for 3L Fox
‘Trojans Deadball Reb

23 ( Bmith Assist

4 C Burton Off Reb

4 C Burton Off Reb

for 4 C Burlon
for 35 A Woodson

for 45 M DeMasters

for 21 J Maschek

tead Changes: ¢ Ties: 1
Lead Changes: 0 Ties: 0 (this period)
2 for 2 oppo pis

3 for 4 pts

3/9 for 33.3 %
4/5 for 80.0 %



12
15
30
33
43
10
20
23
25
32
35
40
45

55

Name P
* Cedric Burton

* Quinton Smith

* Andre’ Woodson
* Jarius Sykes

* Matt DeMasters
Larry Fox

K.B. Fulks

Zach Emdee
Jason Maschek
Eric Williams

Jeff Qusley
t.aMonte’ Brown
Eric King

Maurice Sanders
Eric Jehnsen
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PYFG

Name P
* Josh Cook

* Arliss Beach
*Jay Stewart

* Mark Surgalski

* Rick Faulkner
Ryne Salyer
Stephen Vanhoose
Zach Davis

Eric Saiow

Grant Haeberie
Billy Hendrickson
Brian Stewart
Jeremy Howelt
Adam Howard

Matt Johnson

Chad Cook

Team

Totals
Totai FG
3PTFG
Free Throws
Free Throw Pts

Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %

Technical Fouls

Officials

FG 3Pt
25 012
318 - o
13 00
213 O10
214 0i0
1/2 010
010 0/0
0/0 00
11/25 013
1st Haif
tst Haif
istHalf
FG 3Pt
13 o2
213 1H
12 11
2i5 /0
1/3 00
1/3 0/0
112 0/0
9721 214
1st Haif
1st Haif
1st Half
Nor
5
4
16
654.3
Nor
Ash

KHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 03/16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm Site: Boys' Sweet 16-Rupp Arena Attendance: Unknown

FT PTS ORB DREB TR PF AST TO BS
212 6 3 0 3 G 1 0 0
0/0 1 1 2 ¢ 1 0 0
213 4 1 3 4 0 0 1 Q
00 4 0 0 ¢ 0 4] 0 G
112 5 4 1 5 2 0 0 3
0/0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0
010 4] 0 0 0 0 1 g &}
010 0 ¢ 0 4] 2 G o] 4]
0 1 1
517 27 9 7 16 6 3 2 3
11/25  44.0% 2nd Half 0/0 0.00% . Game 11/26  44.0%
03 - 3.00% 2nd Haif 0/0 0.00% Game 013 0.00%
§7 _ Ti4%  2ndHalff 00 000% Game 57 71
Home: Ashland Biazer Tomcats
FT PTS ORB DRB ™ PF AST TO 8S
0 2 ) 1 1 4] 0 G 0
00 5 1 0 1 2 4 4 V]
010 3 & 0 4] 0 o 0 4]
0/0 4 2 4 6 2 0 8] 0
0/0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0/0 2 4] 1 G G 0 0 9
0/0 2 1 0 1 1 0 G 0
1 0 i 1
0/0 20 5 8 10 5 5 5 1]
92t 42.9% 2nd Half 0/0 0.00% Game 9/21  42.9%
2i4 50.0% 2nd Haif 0/0 0.00% Game 214 50.0%
00 0.00% 2nd Haif 0/0  0.00% Game 010 0.00%
Ash Nor Ash Nor Ash
0 3P Points 0 6 Pts/Possession 0.78 0.7%
2 2nd Chance Points 8 4  Pis off Bench 2
1¢  Team Rebounds 1 1 Dead Ball Reb 2
41.7 Def Rebound % 58.3 357 Total Rebound % 61.5 385
None
None

Visitors: North Hardin Trojans

Brian Sandiin, Victor Montgomery, Dale Conn

Tetriawrzairsiar 4

‘North Hardin Trojans
Ashiand Blazer Tomeats! 9 |

OG0

AT g

oT10T 207 6T

o0 Te o

0 ¢ 0
5

I T

~ococo-20f

orocaa?

MIN
10:32
15.02
9:25
13:03
10:10
9:56
DNP
DNP
6:02
DNP
DNP
DNP
5:50
DNP
DNP

80

A%

MIN
16:00
15:17
8:01
16:00
9:29
DONP
ONP
8:42
DNP
DNP
DNP
8:31
DNP
DNP
NP
NP

80



# Name

12J Cock

15 A Beach
33 M Surgalsiki
43 R Faufkner
23 7 Davis

12 J Cook

12 4 Cook

15 A Beach

30 J Stewart
43 R Faulkner
33 M Surgalski
12 J Cook

33 M Surgalski
15 A Beach

33 M Surgalski

43 R Faulkner
15 A Beach
33 M Surgalski

R SirgaRE

15 A Beach
33 M Surgalski

23 Z Davis
43 R Fautkner

23 7 Davis

15 A Beach

15 A Beach

23 Z Davis

33 M Surgaiski
12 J Cook

12 .4 Cook

12 J Cock
12 J Cook

43 R Fautkner
33 M Surgalski
33 M Surgalski
33 M Surgalski

30 J Stewart
33 M Surgaiski

Action

Leave Game
Leave Game
Leave Game
Leave Game
L.eave Game

Enter game

Enter game
Enter game
Enter game
Enter game
Enter game
Def Rebound
FG Altermpt
3Pt Attermpt
Personzl Foul

FG Made
Personal Foul

Def Rebound

FG AR

Stieal
FG Attempt

Enter Game
FG Made

FG Made

FG Attempt
Putback At
FG Attempt
Charge Taken

3Pt Atternpt

Persenal Foul

Def Rebound
3Pt Attempt

FG Attempt
Def Rebound
FG Attempt
Putback Made

Enler Game
FT Altempt

KHSAA Basketball - Play by Play Report - Period: 3 (pg 1)
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 03/16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm  Site: Boys’ Sweet 16-Rupp Arena Attendance:

Action

for 12 J Cook

43 R Faulkner Off Reb

15 A Beach Assist

for 30 ¢ Stewart
23 Z Davis Assist

12 J Cook Assist

18 A Beach Off Reb
43 R Faulkner Cff Reb

33 M Burgaiski Off Reb

for 15 A Beach

Largest Lead: Tomeats 11 Trojans 22 (11 pts)
Lead in Period: Tomeats 20 Trojans 26 {9 pis)

0 for 0 oppo pts

4for2pts

4/15 for 26.7 %

0/1 for 0.00 %

Score

20-29
22-29

24-28

24431
2631

26-33

28-33

28-35

Cloek
8:00

(9]

8:00
800
8:00
£:00
8:00
8:00
506
B:0G
8:00
B:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
4:00
8:00
800
8:00
a:00
7:46
723
7:18
717
7.06
6:37
12
&:08

5:43
5:42
5:32
6:23
5:20
5:20
520
447
4:29
4:29
4:10
350
3:44
344
3:31
327
319
308
3:08
308
309
2:49
239
237
2:38
2:36
2:26
211
1:52
1:22
119
58
G:AB
G4
0:33
G:31
0:29
0:29
0:29
0:03
0:01

Diff i Name

-9
7

g

=T
-5

-7

7

4 C Burton
23 Q Smith
40 J Sykes
3L Fox

85 £ King

4 G Burton
23 Q Smith
35 A Woodson

40 J Sykes
45 M DelMasters

23 Q Smith
40 J Sykes
23 Q Smith

23 Q Smith

45 M DeMasters

35 A Woodson

45 M DeMasters
4 C Burion

45 M DeMasters
45 M Deliasters

Trojans
21 J Maschek
4 ( Burton

4 C Burton
3L Fox

45 M DeMasters
45 M DeMasters
45 M DeMasters

35 A Woodson
35 A Woodson
31 Fox

35 A Woodson

4 C Burion

4 C Burton

40 J Sykes

23 Q Smith

23 Q Sriith
Trojans

23 0 Smith

35 A Woodson

36 A Woodson
40 J Sykes

34 Fox
31 Fox

End of Period Summary Tomcats 28 Trojans 35

Turnovers
2nd Chances
Field Goals
Free Throws

Action

Leave Game
Leave Game
Leave Game
Leave Bame
L.eave Game

Enter game
Enfer game
Enter game

Enter game
Enter game

3Pt Attempt
Def Rebound
FG Made

FG Attempt

Bl
Turnover

Def Rebound
3P Atternpt
Personai Foul
Turnover

Tirne Qut
Enter Game
FG Made

Turnover
Enter Game

Block
Offensive Fout
Turnover

Enter Game
Def Rebound
3¢ Attempt
Putback Att

Enler Game
3Pt Attempt
Def Rebound
FG Atternpt
Putback Made
Def Rebound
FG Attemnpt
Putback Att

Personal Foul
Def Rebound

Layup Agt
Putback Made

Lead Changes: 0

Action

35°A'Woodsor Def Reb

23 Q Smith Off Reb

for 35 A Woodson

(Fumble)
for 4 C Burton

23 Q Smith Def Reb
for 45 M DeMasters

35 A Woodson Off Reb
Trojans Deadball Reb
for 21 J Maschek

23 Q $mith Off Reb

35 A Woodson Off Reb

3L Fox Off Reb

Ties: 1

Lead Changes: 0 Ties: § {this period)
4 for 2 oppo pts

5 for 4 pts

A4 for 28,8

%

0/0 for 0.00 %



KHSAA Baskeiball - Play by Play Report - Period: 4 (pg 1)
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
Date: 03/M16/2001 Time: 7:00 pm  Site! Boys’ Sweet 16-Rupp Arena  Attendance:

#4 Name Action Action

40 B Stewart Enter Game for 33 M Surgalsii
15 A Beach Enter Game for 23 Z Davis

33 M Surgalski Enter Game for 40 B Stewart
43 R Faulkner FG Atternpt

12 J Cook Def Rebound

15 A Beach Layup Made

12 J Cack Steal

15 A Beach 3Pt Attempt

33 M Surgalski FG Made 15 A Beach Assist
33 M Surgalski FY Attempt 43 R Faulkner Off Reb
15 A Bezch FT Attempt Tomeats Deadbati Reb
15 A Beach FT Made

33 M Surgaiski FT Made

33 M Surgaiski FT Made

15 A Beach 3Pt Made 33 M Surgalski Assist
23 Z Davis Enter Game for 30 J Stewart
Tomcals Time Out

33 M Surgalski FG Attempt

15 A Beach Parsonal Foul

12 J Cook 3Pt Made 15 A Beach Assist
12 4 Cook Personal Foul

30 J Stewart Enter Game for 15 A Beach

12 i Cook Personal Foul

33 M Surgalski Personal Foul

15 A Beach Ernter Game for 23 Z Davis

33 M Surgalski Def Rebound

15 A Beach 3Pt Made

12 J Cook Parsonat Fout

Tomeats Time Out

12 J Cook 3Pt Attempt

12 J Cook Personai Fout

14 A Howard Enter Game for 12 J ook

15 A Beach FG Attempt

33 M Surgalski Personal Foul

40 B Stewart Enter Game for 33 M Burgalski
14 A Howard Def Rebound

14 A Howard ‘Turnover

Largest Lead: Tomcats 11 Trojans 22 (11 pts)

Score

30-35

30-37
3237

33-37
33-39
34-39
35-39

35-41
38-41

38-43

38.45

41-45

44-45

44-46
44-47

44-48
44-49

44-50

Clock
8:00
8:00
8:00
7:39
7:21
7:.06
6:57
6:56
6:33
6:26
6:22
6168
6:09
6:04
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
4:18
4:05
4:05
3:46
3:43
318
3:00
2:35
2033
233
2:33
231
218
213
2:04
136
0:53
0:83
0:48
0:47
0:47
0:47
0:32
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
012
0014
o011
0:11
011
011
0:07
0:05
0:05
0056
0:06
0:02

ARALAALADMADLRARRRLALALALDLODLOERLRRLALRADALALRRMIPLRLOADRDARDDLLDEDEEDEDDRD

Diff ## Name

35 A Woodson
4 C Burton

4 G Burion

23 G Smith
4 C Burion
40 J Bykes
40 J Sykes
23 G Smith

-7 35 A Woodson
-5
3L Fox
4 G Burton
Trojans

-6 36 A Woodson
-5 35 A Woadson

3LFox

-8 35 A Woodson
-3
23 Q2 Smith
........ A WSS
& 23 Q Smith
4 G Burton

~7 4 (; Burton

-4

35 A Woodson
-1

45 M DeMasters
-2 3 L Fox
-3 3L Fox

45 M DeMasters

Trojans
-4 45 M DeMasters
-5 45 M DeMasters
48 M DeMasters

L 45 M DeMasters
45 M DeMasters

End of Period Summary Tomcats 44 Trojans 50

tead in Period: Tomeats 28 Trojans 35 {7 pts)

1 for § oppo pts
1 for 1 pts
5110 for 50.0 %
35 for 80.0 %

Turnovers
2nd Chances
Field Goals
Free Throws

Action

Def Rebound
3Pt Attempt

Turnover

Personal Foul
Personal Foul
Personal Foul
Def Rebound
Layup At
Putback Made

Personal Foul

Personal Foul
Time Cut

FG Made
Personat Foul

FG Atterapt
Putback Made

FG Attempt
PitoEck At~

FG Made
Bef Rebound

Layup Made

FT Attempt

Enter Game
FT Made

FT Made
Def Rebound

Time Cut
FT Made
FT Made
Def Rebound

FT Made
FT Atterpt

Action

38 A Woedson Of Reb

3L Fox Assist

35 A Woodson Off Reb

35 A Woodson Off Reb

~40") Syks OFF Reb™ "

40 J Sykes Assist

for 35 A Woodson

Lead Changes: 0 Ties: 4

tead Changes: 0 Ties: 0 {this period)

1 for § oppo pts
4 for 6 pis
5110 for 50.0 %
5i7 for T1.4 %



KHSAA Basketball - TEAM SHOT CHART for the Tomcats
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans

DATE: 03/16/2001

TIME: 7:00 pm SITE: Boys' Sweet 16-Rupp Arena

| R 2 . J
1543 43 43 43
33 % B B &ty
! 33
\ 33 33 @
RS
\ f qa@ 15 2
>
E\ \ = /
a3 [ a2 L d5—" 12
12 ® R
Shot Summary M/A % PTS Scoring Distribution Scoring Locations
Pt FG 5M2 41.7% 15

Layups -~ L k1 100.0% 2

Layups - R 23 66.7% 4 FG

Dunks 0/0 0.0% 0 3t 19,

Putbacks 355 60.0% 6 aaqy, | 1% o T rat
Overall Shooting  18/46 3%.1% 41 ‘ 27.8% | 27.%% /
Free Throws 36 500% 3 \ ‘
Total Points 44 1 N

T
By Period FG FGA FG% 3Pt 3PA 3P% FT FTA FT% l;‘l\‘F,S,AORB DRBTR PF ASTTO BS ST PIS
1st Period 4 9 44.4 1 1 100 0 0 0.00 9 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 100
endPericd 5 12 447 41 3 3330 ¢ oO00D011 4 3 7 4 3 2 0 2 092
3rd Period 4 15 267 0 3 G000 1 0008 4 4 8 3 3 0 O 1 053
4th Period 5 10 500 3 5 6003 5 600 16 1 3 4 7 3 1 0 1 133
Game 18 46 3¢1 5 12 447 3 6 500 44 10 12 22 15 11 6 0 4 09
Scoring Breakdown Scoring Range
10
16.7%
e N / “\\\
/ \ 17
! \ .mzz.z% \
: | T |
i 3 i . 5 ;
/’ \{%’;@ 33.3% |
-
~»_W_«-/ -M,,_/

CyberSports for Basketball - http://www.cybersporisUSA.com



KHSAA Basketball - TEAM SHOT CHART for the Trojans
Ashland Blazer Tomcats vs. North Hardin Trojans
DATE: 03/16/2001 TIME: 7:00 pm SITE: Boys’ Sweet 16-Rupp Arena
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Shot Summary M/A % PTS Scoring Distribution Scoring Locations
3Pt FG 0/8 0.0% 0
ere T et e a ) //,._m .......
Layups ~ L 1/3 33.3% 2 FG
Layups -R 0/0 0.0% 0 80.0%
Dunks 00 00% O / '
Putbacks 611  545% 12 -
QOverall Shooting  20/49 40.8% 40 /‘
Free Throws 10/14 T.4% 10 l /
Total Points 50 N
20.0%. Lft ...
By Period FG FGA FG% 3Pt 3PA 3P% FT FTA F1% PTS ORBDRBTR PF ASTTO BS 18b%P/S$10.0%
1st Period 8 16 500 ¢ 1 0001 2 50017 6 4 10 1 2 0 3 0 100
2ndPeriod 3 9 3330 2 0004 5 8010 3 3 6 5 1 2 0 2 09
3rd Period 4 14 286 0 4 OGO O o008 5 8 13 3 0 4 2 0 057
4th Period 5 10 500 90 1 000 5 7 71415 4 5 9 6 2 1 0 0 1418
Game 20 49 4083 0 8 000 10 14 714 50 18 20 38 15 5 ¥ 5 2 089

Scoring Breakdown Scoring Range

7
\___/

CyberSports for Basketball - http:/iwww.cybersportsUSA.com



